Product Information
Sartopore® 2 0.45 µm
Applications
• Therapeutics
• Buffers
• Injectables
• Ophthalmics
• Large volume parenterals

Specifications subject to change without notice. Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH. Publication No.: SPK2168-e190704 · Order No.: 85037-551-86 · Ver. 07 | 2019
Check the availability of your desired configuration with your Sartorius sales representative or online at www. sartorius-stedim.com
Ordering Information
544 06 G
Mini Cartridge
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.5 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
Adapter
15: Bayonet adapter with o-ring
18: Plug Adapter with double o-ring
-- - - -- B--
Packing Size
B: box of 5
544 25 06 G
Cartridge
Filter Size
0: 0.3 m2 | 3.2 ft2 (5“)
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
Adapter
21: double open end with flat gaskets
25: 2 Flange Bayonet adapter with 226 double o-ring
27: Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
28: 3 Flange  Bayonet adapter with 222 double o-ring
(Standard with silicone o-ring optional with EPDM o-ring. Example: 5442506G1---E)
(Standard with silicone o-ring optional with EPDM o-ring. Example: 5441506G1---E--B)
544 73 06 G
MaxiCaps®
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
(Optional with vent valve design for connection of integrity tester. Example: 5447307H1--SSIT)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
B544 13 06 G
Capsules
Filter Size
5: 0.03 m2 | 0.32 ft2
Connector Inlet
O:  ¼“ multiple stepped
hose barb
Packing Size
B: box of 5
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
Connector Outlet
O:  ¼“ multiple stepped
hose barb
--
544 53 06 G
MidiCaps®
Filter Size
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.5 ft2
8: 0.1 m2 | 1.1 ft2
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
0: 0.45 m2 | 4.8 ft2
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50.5 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ Tri-Clamp 25 mm
H:  ¼“ multiple stepped hose barb